
Sunday, October 21, 2018Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

50F Clear 68%H 7mphNE
5K Off :7:37 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 8 155   Ruben Arevalo (M63) 7 M60-64     25:12.879 8:06.925:25 12.120.4

2 14 283   Ruben Reyes (M62) 11 M60-64     29:26.042 9:28.429:10 16.042.8

3 25 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M70) 17 M70-74     48:20.549 15:33.648:00 20.556.6

4 13 995   David Mask (M66) 10 M65-69     27:58.123 9:00.127:37 21.123.8

5 22 106   Robert Simpson (M63) 15 M60-64     39:28.102 12:42.240:00 31.906.7

6 4 117   Vijayan Nair (M56) 3 M55-59     23:02.494 7:25.022:30 32.490.4

7 6 824   Reece Parker (M17) 5 M15-19     23:16.871 7:29.624:00 43.130.0

8 12 040   Kim Andres (F65) 1 F65-69     27:33.836 8:52.326:50 43.841.3

9 2 222   Rich Weklar (M47) 2 M45-49     22:32.393 7:15.323:30 57.611.6

10 16 449   Kumiko McCoy (F69) 2 F65-69     30:42.386 9:53.031:40 57.616.3

11 9 005   Rob Preston (M53) 0 M50-54     26:57.866 8:40.726:00 57.872.1

12 5 012   Doug Waters (M54) 4 M50-54     23:01.616 7:24.724:00 58.381.6

13 3 003   Tevin Moore (M26) 0 M25-29     22:58.781 7:23.822:00 58.781.0

14 10 193   Julio Lopez (M63) 8 M60-64     27:04.866 8:43.026:00 64.871.3

15 23 024   Carol Creech (F67) 6 F65-69     41:43.378 13:25.843:17 93.622.9

16 26 246   Sheila Holen (F47) 7 F45-49     49:25.783 15:54.651:00 94.223.9

17 1 011   Blair Casey (M31) 1 M30-34     21:09.664 6:48.722:45 95.341.6

18 17 198   Yanira Lopez (F55) 3 F55-59     30:41.597 9:52.832:23 101.4011.5

19 29 455   Rosemary Lewis (F63) 8 F60-64     58:18.285 18:46.060:00 101.7110.8

20 18 448   Nika Brunk (F37) 4 F35-39     35:11.056 11:19.537:00 108.945.7

21 15 257   Jeffrey Conklin (M55) 12 M55-59     29:45.492 9:34.732:00 134.5136.9

22 7 994   Jonathon Barnett (M28) 6 M25-29     25:03.964 8:04.122:45 138.960.5

23 11 097   Nathan Bruser (M47) 9 M45-49     26:00.881 8:22.428:28 147.121:10.1

24 19 261   John Kramer (M56) 13 M55-59     34:59.911 11:15.938:18 198.0935.4

25 21 044   Amie Goins (F47) 5 F45-49     39:08.401 12:35.935:02 246.404.2

26 20 345   Ryan Pogue (M47) 14 M45-49     37:01.543 11:55.029:30 451.545.2

27 28 193   Julio Lopez (M63) [2] 19 M60-64     27:56.809 9:00.328:00 3.1927:06.1

28 27 117   Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 18 M55-59     26:27.961 8:31.127:00 32.0424:17.0

29 24 011   Blair Casey (M31) [2] 16 M30-34     21:08.666 6:48.322:45 96.3321:12.7

11 18 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 011 Blair Casey (M31) 1 M30-34 Carrollton     21:09.664 6:48.7   21:11.2281.6 95.34 61.3%

2 222 Rich Weklar (M47) 2 M45-49 Bartonville     22:32.393 7:15.3   22:34.0071.6 57.61 63.9%

3 003 Tevin Moore (M26) 0 M25-29 Dallas     22:58.781 7:23.8   22:59.7381.0 58.78 56.1%

4 117 Vijayan Nair (M56) 3 M55-59 Plano     23:02.494 7:25.0   23:02.8880.4 32.49 67.3%

5 012 Doug Waters (M54) 4 M50-54 Carrollton     23:01.616 7:24.7   23:03.2201.6 58.38 66.2%

6 824 Reece Parker (M17) 5 M15-19 Plano     23:16.871 7:29.6   23:16.8710.0 43.13 58.0%

7 994 Jonathon Barnett (M28) 6 M25-29 Arlington     25:03.964 8:04.1   25:04.4430.5 138.96 51.5%

8 155 Ruben Arevalo (M63) 7 M60-64 Carrollton     25:12.879 8:06.9   25:13.3140.4 12.12 65.3%

9 005 Rob Preston (M53) 0 M50-54 Irving     26:57.866 8:40.7   26:59.9572.1 57.87 56.0%

10 193 Julio Lopez (M63) 8 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:04.866 8:43.0   27:06.1381.3 64.87 60.8%

11 097 Nathan Bruser (M47) 9 M45-49 Higland Village     26:00.881 8:22.4   27:10.9411:10.1 147.12 55.4%

12 040 Kim Andres (F65) 1 F65-69 Irving     27:33.836 8:52.3   27:35.1151.3 43.84 75.5%

13 995 David Mask (M66) 10 M65-69 Lewisville     27:58.123 9:00.1   28:01.9213.8 21.12 60.5%

14 283 Ruben Reyes (M62) 11 M60-64 Carrollton     29:26.042 9:28.4   29:28.8782.8 16.04 55.5%

15 257 Jeffrey Conklin (M55) 12 M55-59 Arlington     29:45.492 9:34.7   30:22.34536.9 134.51 51.6%

16 449 Kumiko McCoy (F69) 2 F65-69 Euless     30:42.386 9:53.0   30:48.7106.3 57.61 72.2%

17 198 Yanira Lopez (F55) 3 F55-59 Farmers Branch     30:41.597 9:52.8   30:53.14411.5 101.40 58.8%

18 448 Nika Brunk (F37) 4 F35-39 Euless     35:11.056 11:19.5   35:16.7305.7 108.94 42.9%

19 261 John Kramer (M56) 13 M55-59 Plano     34:59.911 11:15.9   35:35.27535.4 198.09 44.3%

20 345 Ryan Pogue (M47) 14 M45-49 Carrollton     37:01.543 11:55.0   37:06.7525.2 451.54 38.9%

21 044 Amie Goins (F47) 5 F45-49 Garland     39:08.401 12:35.9   39:12.5914.2 246.40 41.7%

22 106 Robert Simpson (M63) 15 M60-64 Coppell     39:28.102 12:42.2   39:34.7736.7 31.90 41.7%

23 024 Carol Creech (F67) 6 F65-69 Plano     41:43.378 13:25.8   41:46.2592.9 93.62 51.5%

24 011 Blair Casey (M31) [2] 16 M30-34 Carrollton     21:08.666 6:48.3   42:21.34921:12.7 96.33 61.3%

25 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M70) 17 M70-74 Carrollton     48:20.549 15:33.6   48:27.1036.6 20.55 36.5%

26 246 Sheila Holen (F47) 7 F45-49 Lewisville     49:25.783 15:54.6   49:29.7323.9 94.22 33.0%

27 117 Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 18 M55-59 Plano     26:27.961 8:31.1   50:44.91924:17.0 32.04 58.6%

28 193 Julio Lopez (M63) [2] 19 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:56.809 9:00.3   55:02.94927:06.1 3.19 58.9%

29 455 Rosemary Lewis (F63) 8 F60-64 Carrollton     58:18.285 18:46.0   58:29.12510.8 101.71 34.6%

Average Finish Time: 31:05 Average Age Grade: 54.5%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


